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Nr.

Titel

Tanzvorschlage

1-Set1

—_

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12

Little Yellow Blanket - Dean Brody

Galway Girl - Steve Earle

Amarillo By Morning - George Strait

Bad Moon Rising - Creedence Clearwater Revival
1976 - Alan Jackson

Missing - William Michael Morgan

Tennessee Flat Top Box - Rosanne Cash

Wave On Wave - Pat Green

Corn - Blake Shelton

Good Hearted Woman - Willie Nelson & Waylon Jennings
Copperhead Road - Steve Earle

Any Girl Of Mine - Shania Twain

Open Heart Cowboy

Galway Girls

Cruisin / Amarillo By Morning

Bad Moon On The Rise / Bad Bad Leroy Brown
1976

Missing / Cabo San Lucas
Country 2 Step / Have A Nice Day
Wave On Wave

Corn

A Good Hearted Woman
Copperhead Road

Canadian Stomp

2-Set?2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
1"
12

All You Ever Do Is Bring Me Down - The Mavericks
Toes - Zac Brown Band

Louisiana Saturday Night - Robert Mizzell

Save The Last Dance For Me - Emmylou Harris
Trail Of Tears - Billy Ray Cyrus

Playboys - Midland

Marie Marie - Shakin' Stevens

Things | Carry Around - Troy Cassar-Daley
Black Coffee - Lacy J. Dalton

Ring Of Fire - Johnny Cash

Thank God For The Radio - Alan Jackson
Wagon Wheel - Nathan Carter

Cucaracha / Bring me down / Riding
Toes

Louisiana Kick / Cowboy HipHop
Dancing In The Dark / The Last Dance For Me
The Trail

Playboys

Rock Around The Clock / Stitch It Up
Things

Black Coffee

Country 2 Step

Cruisin

Wagon Wheel Rock

3-Set3

—_

Beer For My Horses - Toby Keith + Willie Nelson

Beer For My Horses

2|Cabo San Lucas - Toby Keith Cabo San Lucas
3|You Need A Man Around Here - Brad Paisley Kill The Spider
4|High On A Country Song - Sam Riggs A Country High
5|Have You Ever Seen The Rain - Creedence Clearwater Revival |C.C.S./Have You Ever Seen The Rain
6|Codigo - George Straight Codigo
7|Remember When - Alan Jackson Where We've Been
8|Bad Case Of Lovin' You - Robert Palmer Doctor Doctor
9|Listen To The Radio - Don Williams Cabo San Lucas
10|Rocky Top - Osborne Brothers Skip / 16 Step
11|Take Me Home Country Roads - Olivia Newton-John Stray Cat, Country Roads
12|Summer Of ‘69 - Bryan Adams Chill Factor
4 - Set 4

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12

Rose Garden - Martina McBride

Lay Low - Josh Turner

Cannibals - Mark Knopfler

White Rose - Toby Keith

Southern Streamline - John Fogerty

California Blue - Roy Orbison

Knee Deep - Zac Brown Band feat. Jimmy Buffett
| Just Want To Dance with You - George Strait
Pizziricco - The Marvericks

Folsom Prison Blues - Johnny Cash

Where The Pavement Ends - Little Big Town

The Cowboy Rides Away - George Strait

Rose Garden

Lay Low

Cannibals

White Rose

Southern Streamline

California Blue

Knee Deep

Come Dance With Me / Conrado Cha Cha
Pizziricco

16 Step, Skip, Folsom Prison Dance
Pavement Ends

Cowboy Cha Cha / Lindi Shuffle / In-vince-ible
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